1310TX FP 1550RX PIN-TIA Receptacle 1×5&1×9 BOSA(FC&ST)
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
1310TX FP 1550RX PIN-TIA Receptacle 1×5&1×9 BOSA(FC&ST)
HETRR3205x5xxAxxxxx (1×5 & 1×9)
Features:
 Coaxial Package

TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
RX Pin Order Code:
CASECASE
CASECASE
CASECASE
CASE
A TypeCase direction Case direction B Type
Case direction C Type D TypeCase direction
E TypeCase direction Case direction F Type
Case direction G Type H TypeCase direction
CASE
Receive
1310TX FP 1550RX PIN-TIA Receptacle 1×5&1×9 BOSA(FC&ST)
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
Ordering Information: (Standard version) *Note5
Part No Connector type Transmitter/Receiver
HEBIDI-3205530EUAA 1×5ST 13T/15R
HEBIDI-3205530FDAA 1×5FC 13T/15R
HEBIDI-3205530MUAA 1×9FC 13T/15R
HEBIDI-3205530WDAA 1×9ST 13T/15R
Note5: For more ordering information, please refer to nomenclature or contact HighEasy sales.
Nomenclature:
HEBIDI-□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
         A   B  C  D  E   F  G  H   I   J   K  L  M   N  O